





PRICE LIST 2022
SYDNEY | MELBOURNE | BRISBANE | GOLD COAST

COURSE FEES

ALL COURSES		DAY PRICE		EVENING PRICE	
		Sydney & Melbourne	Brisbane & Gold Coast	Sydney & Melbourne	Brisbane
Duration	1-12 weeks	\$ 435 pw	\$ 420 pw	\$ 270 pw	\$ 225 pw
	13-24 weeks	\$ 425 pw	\$ 410 pw		
	25-35 weeks	\$ 415 pw	\$ 400 pw		
	36+ weeks	\$ 405 pw	\$ 390 pw		
	Part Time	\$ 240 pw	\$ 230 pw		

OTHER FEES

Enrolment Fee	\$230	
Campus Transfer Fee	\$10	
Material Fee	\$10 per week (Min.\$60 – Max.\$400)	
OSHC Fee	Ahm Health Insurance Please visit the following link for more information about Ahm Pricing www.ahmoshc.com.au/get-a-quote Medibank Private Please email admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au for more information about Medibank Pricing	OSHC is compulsory for all Student Visa applicants. The College arranges Single and Family OSHC through ahm Health Insurance and Couple OSHC through Medibank Private. All fees are subject to change without notice. For full terms and conditions, please refer to www.medibank.com.au or www.ahmoshc.com.au
Under 18 Guardianship Fees	ISA Guardian Services www.studentguardians.com Please email admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au for more information	Guardianship fees are compulsory for all students under the age of 18. Fees are applied until the student turns 18 years old. Homestay Accommodation and Airport Transfer is also compulsory.
Credit Card Fee	2% Surcharge	

- Change course (ELICOS to VET or VET to VET) (This requires COE variation) \$50
- Change campus (This requires COE variation) \$50
- Other COE Variations (including deferral, suspension, cancellation) \$50
- Holidays requests (Requiring a CoE change) \$50

- Splitting payments of fees (Requires payment rescheduling in STARS) \$50
- Installment plan (as described in the relevant form) \$50 per installment
- Outstanding fees arrangement (New process that will require rescheduling in STARS) \$100

Homestay Accommodation		Sydney & Melbourne	Brisbane	Gold Coast	
Breakfast and dinner (7 days), Lunch on weekends Homestay provider fee for internet access	Single Room	\$ 340 pw	\$315 pw	\$320 pw	
	Single Room (Under 18)	\$ 365 pw	\$ 340 pw	Price upon request	
	Homestay Placement Fee	\$300 (Non-refundable Compulsory)	\$300 (Non-refundable Compulsory)	\$300 (Non-refundable Compulsory)	
	Airport Transfer	\$185 (One way Optional)	\$165 (One way Optional)	\$150 (One way Optional)	
	Homestay Special Dietary	2Stay \$35 pw Global Experience \$80 pw	N/A	\$50 per week	
Shared Accommodation		Sydney, Melbourne, Brisbane & Gold Coast (Cozzy Stay)			
Prices based on Single Room		\$395 pw			

Shared Accommodation		Sydney, Melbourne, Brisbane & Gold Coast (Cozzy Stay)	
Prices based on 4 week bookings Meals are not provided Access to kitchen & laundry facilities Wi-fi and bed linen included	Single Room	\$395 pw	
	Twin Room	\$ 265 pw	
	Accom. Placement Fee	\$290 (Non-refundable Compulsory)	
	Airport Transfer	\$150	
	Check-out Cleaning	\$80 (Compulsory)	

ENGLISH EXAMINATION FEES

GREENWICH APPLICANTS	EXTERNAL APPLICANTS
GREENWICH APPLICANTS	EXTERNAL APPLICANTS

KET \$250 PET \$290 KET \$320 Sydney, Melbourne and Brisbane **Cambridge Test Fee** PET, FCE, CAE \$350 CPE \$360 FCE \$330 CAE \$340 CPE \$360

Your success starts at Greenwich

greenwichcollege.edu.au

sales@greenwichcollege.edu.au





> Prices, dates and timetables are subject to change > Where an IELTS score is not available, students can complete the Greenwich English College Placement test (available for onshore and offshore students)





